

materiale pentru intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 89879870

Data publicarii 24.11.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 818,73 RON - 818,73 RON

Descriere: DISC INOX 125X1 KL 1983 BUC 5,000 5,0420 25,21 4,79 2 3537 - PIULITA HEX.M10. 3537 MIB 0,008 294,1176 2,35 0,45 3 27112 - SAIBA PLATA M10X30 27112 MIB 0,008 469,7479 3,76 0,71 4 30437 - SO SPRAY MULTI 8*1 500ML 25%GR (158973) 30437 BUC 1,000 16,8067 16,81 3,19 5 5451 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X35.(680009/678087) 5451 MIB 0,200 47,0588 9,41 1,79 6 5810 - TIJE COMPLET FILETATE 1M M10ZA (650331) 5810 BUC 2,000 10,5042 21,01 3,99 7 28917 - ADP ADEZIV POLISTIROL ECO23KG 28917 BUC 3,000 18,9076 56,72 10,78 8 19472 - CE 462870 PENSULA M.ROSU70MM 19472 BUC 1,000 7,1429 7,14 1,36 9 15874 - CE 84832810 GRATAR NEGRUPLASTIC 26X28 15874 BUC 1,000 2,9412 2,94 0,56 10 28606 - CE 85337599 TRAFALLET 25 CMMIEZ 48 FIR 12 GRI 28606 BUC 1,000 26,4706 26,47 5,03 11 11449 - D DANKE EMAIL EXT.NEGRU0.75L 11449 BUC 1,000 19,2437 19,24 3,66 12 12601 - D DANKE LAV.INT.ALB 15L+AMORSA 4L 12601 BUC 1,000 91,5966 91,60 17,40 13 11434 - D OSKAR PIGM.10 OCRU 180ML 11434 BUC 1,000 53,7815 53,78 10,22 14 9190 - PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145G/M ECO 9190 ROLA 0,100 100,8403 10,08 1,92 15 9190 - PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145G/M ECO 9190 ROLA 0,140 100,8403 14,12 2,68 10 11821 - BURGHIU HSS HELLER PRO10MM 11821 BUC 1,000 20,1681 20,17 3,83 11 11817 - BURGHIU HSS HELLER PRO 8MM 11817 BUC 1,000 14,7059 14,71 2,79 12 25010 - BURGHIU SDS 10X460 (618057) 25010 BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,40 13 840 - CANEPA FUIOR (672010) 840 BUC 1,000 4,2017 4,20 0,80 14 1663 - COT ZN 1 1/2 NR.1 (679508) 1663 BUC 1,000 14,2857 14,29 2,72 15 8063 - DIBL